
Total Registration and Turnout

 7Complete Precincts: of 7

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.00%

 39.34%

 39.34%

 0

 1,929

 0

 4,904

 1,929

 4,904

Vote by Mail Ballots Cast

Voting Center Ballots Cast

TOWN OF ATHERTON MEASURE A (ADVISORY VOTE ONLY)              

(MAJORITY APPROVAL REQUIRED)

 7Complete Precincts: of 7

 61.40%YES  1,182

 38.60%NO  743


